FIRE PROTECTION - GENERAL
26-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-00-00-01
EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 43 ENVIRONMENTAL CONT SYS (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2A
 EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 45
   ENVIRONMENTAL CONT SYS
   (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
 EQUIPMENT INSTL- 155162 RF4- 210T0045-618
   ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SYS
   (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   21-00-00-15
 EQUIPMENT INSTL- 163999 RF5- 210T0045-630
   ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SYS
   (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 45
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   21-00-00-15
 .TUBING INSTL-WING/WHEEL 163999 110- 453T2602-5
    WELL FIRE EXT
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    26-21-54-01
 .TUBING INSTL-WING/WHEEL 155162 110- 453T2602-7
    WELL FIRE EXT
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    26-21-54-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-00-00-02A
26-00-00
FIG. 02A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
26-00-00-04
EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 46 ENVIRONMENTAL CONT SYS (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
FIGURE 4
HXL        26-00-00-04
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
4
 EQUIPMENT INSTL-SECT. 46
   ENVIRONMENTAL CONT SYS
   (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
 EQUIPMENT INSTL- 155162 RF11- 210T0046-618
   ENVIRONMENTAL CONT SYS
   (FIRE PROTECTION ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 46
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   21-00-00-15
 EQUIPMENT INSTL- 163999 RF11- 210T0046-630